
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

July 26, 2016

118000048

229.19

72

50

226.20

58

20

212.50

44

118Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

July 26, 2016

440013

202.31

104

6

188.00

85

14

219.38

74

5

245.00

60

6

235.00

44

44Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

July 26, 2016

1202381

144.74

137

37

205.54

118

169

218.45

99

252

229.01

89

180

291.41

73

127

290.89

58

56

270.39

41

821Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

July 25, 2016

64588

133.64

122

24

213.50

115

40

217.91

103

134

233.55

86

266

238.76

72

72

233.20

58

21

236.11

43

557Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

July 25, 2016

1098307

133.59

138

18

169.59

130

236

205.51

100

246

209.02

85

112

239.54

71

89

275.56

57

90

246.10

34

791Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

July 25, 2016

90001

222.00

88

3

221.25

72

3

246.24

61

2

208.50

36

9Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

July 23, 2016

6934

119.59

117

2

194.99

120

1

194.99

105

3

222.50

91

5

226.50

72

23

245.29

56

1

295.00

50

35Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

July 21, 2016

36557

127.68

141

40

208.43

113

63

218.28

103

57

231.12

87

73

267.62

71

67

278.45

62

8

270.00

47

308Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Aylmer Livestock

July 20, 2016

87024

89.20

163

4

154.80

102

9

214.40

84

21

222.29

75

28

200.70

57

1

147.50

30

87Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

July 19, 2016

300003

220.00

66

003Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

June 20, 2016

1707

83.00

126

02

222.50

90

2

227.50

75

6

240.00

58

017Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


